Embedded &
Industrial Computing
Hardware Platforms for Embedded and Industrial Computing
LEC-7330
V1.0
User's Manual
Release Date: 2015/05/15
Overview

•• 2-pin Terminal Block (P/N: 04AW20023Z101)
•• 6-pin Terminal Block (P/N: 04AW20061Z101)
Ordering Information
LEC-7330-J11A Fanless Industrial PC with Intel® Celeron® J1900 (2 GHz) CPU
LEC-7330-N11A Fanless Industrial PC with Intel® Celeron® N2930 (1.83 GHz) CPU
LEC-7330-E51A Fanless Industrial PC with Intel® Atom™ E3845 (1.91 GHz) CPU
Chapter 2:
System Components
System Drawing
Mechanical dimensions of the LEC-7330
Unit: mm
Block Diagram
The block diagram depicts the relationships among the
interfaces and modules on the motherboard..